The Lapa Company

LIFE OUTDOORS

GARDEN BUILDINGS PRICE LIST
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THE

~PRESTIGE~

This unique garden building includes a perfectly proportioned kitchen island.

Elegant and functional design ensures a smooth cooking experience. The premium gas

barbecue from Fire Magic has a lifetime warranty and is accompanied by a double side burner,

enclosed shelving unit, storage drawers and an IP rated outdoor fridge.

Prestige Garden Building and Outdoor Kitchen
Fire Magic Outdoor Kitchen (Lifetime Warranty)
Cedar Shingle Roof

Timber Floor

Hi Light Roof

Canvas Side Panels (11)

Alexander Rose Table (1.8m)

Alexander Rose Chairs (8)

Lighting Kit

Infrared Heater (2)

Bar Stools (4)

Prestige Garden Building Package Price
Saving

Package price includes all products listed above

£20,095
Included
Included
£2,600
£700
£2,985
£649
£1,760
£390
£1,098
£480

£27,685
£3,072

Additional Options

Window Panel (Per 2 Height Panel)
Wooden Table

Bench Seats (5)

Luxury Bench Seat Cushions
Luxury Back Cushions (10)

Luxury Scatter Cushions (5)

Cabin Bench Seats (3)

Cabin Bench Seat Cushions (3)
Cabin Bench Back Cushions (6)
Coffee Table

Coffee Table Cushion

Lazy Susan

Thatch Tile Roof (Alternate Roof Finish)

£90
£595
£1,100
£1,425
£890
£280
£1,545
£1,365
£2,040
£225
£230

£99

No Charge




Premium Garden Building - Installed
Cedar Shingle or Thatch Tile Roof
Timber Floor

Hi Light Roof

Canvas Side Panels (6 or 8)

Wooden Table

Bench Seats (5)

Luxury Bench Seat Cushions (5)
Luxury Back Cushions (10)

Luxury Scatter Cushions (5)
Alexander Rose Table (1.5m or 1.8m)
Alexander Rose Chairs (6 or 8)
Cabin Bench Seats (3)

Cabin Bench Seat Cushions (3)
Cabin Bench Back Cushions (6)
Lighting Kit (6 or 8)

Infrared Heater (1 or 2)

Premium Gazebo Package Price
Saving

THE

~PREMIUM ~

2.8m 3.2m 3.8m 4.2m 3.8m x 6.o0m 4.2m x 6.0m
£5,995 £6,650 £7,450 £8,250 £9,600 £10,950
Included Included Included Included Included Included
£1,100 £1,450 £1,860 £1,940 £2,250 £2,450
£300 £330 £390 £450 £600 £600
£900 £1,020 £1,100 £1,170 £1,600 £1,700
£450 £495 £595 X X X
£975 £1,050 £1,100 X X X
£1,250 £1,300 £1,425 X X X
£890 £890 £890 X X X
£280 £280 £280 X X X
X X X £649 £499 £649
X X X £1,760 £1,320 £1,760
X X X X £1,545 £1,590
X X X X £1,365 £1,410
X X X X £2,040 £2,160
£295 £295 £295 £295 £340 £340
£549 £549 £699 £699 £1,098 £1,098
£11,685 £12,879 £14,475 £14,185 £20,029 £22,239
£1,299 £1,430 £1,609 £1,578 £2,218 £2,468

Package price includes all products listed above

Additional Options

Window Panel (Per %2 Height Panel)
Back Solid Wall Panel

Single Stool

Luxury Stool Cushion

Coffee Table

Coffee Table Cushion

Lazy Susan

£90 £90 £90 £90 £90 £90
£300 £335 £390 £430 £390 £430
£180 £180 £180 £180 X X
£230 £230 £230 £230 X X
X X X X £225 £225
X X X X £230 £230
£99 £99 £99 £99 £99 £99




Classic Garden Building - Installed
Thatch Tile Roof

Canvas Roof Lining

Canvas Side Panels (6 or 8)
Wooden Table

Wooden Bench Seats (5 or 7)
Standard Bench Cushions (5 or 7)

Classic Garden Building Package Price

Saving

THE

~CLASSIC~

2.4m
£2,840
Included

£395
£695
£290
£430
£399

£4,545
£504

Package price includes all products listed above

Additional Options

Classic Garden Building - Kit Only
Timber Floor

Window Panel (Per 72 Height Panel)

Infrared Heater

£2,200
£495
£90
£549

2.8m

£3,450
Included
£425
£725
£399
£625
£675

£5,669
£630

£2,650
£545
£90
£549

3.2m
£3,940

Included
£475
£765
£425
£650
£750

£6,305
£700

£3,140
£695
£90
£549

3.8m
£4,250
Included

£550
£995
£495
£750
£825

£7,079
£786

£3,490
£850
£90
£699

4.2m
£4,750
Included
£599
£1,095
£695
£900
£950

£8,090
£899

£3,990
£1,050
£90
£699

3.8m x 6.0m 4.2mx 6.0m

£5,745
Included
£1,095
£1,505
£495
£1,200
£1,350

£10,250
£1,130

£4,945
£1,300
£90
£699

£6,295
Included
£1,195
£1,650
£695
£1,440
£1,540

£11,535
£1,280

£5,495

£1,500
£90
£699
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THE THE

~SPA~ ~TIKI~

3.8m 4.2m 3.2m 3.8m
Spa Gazebo - Installed £3,750 £4,150 Tiki Bar - Installed £4,300 £5,400
Thatch Tile Roof Included Included Thatch Tile Roof Included Included
Canvas Roof Lining £550 £599 Internal Shelving Included Included
Canvas Side Panels (3 Half Height) £450 £495 Canvas Roof Lining £599 £649
Canvas Side Panels (1 Full Length) £295 £330 Canvas Side Panels £740 £840
Bar & Stool Kit (4) £599 £599 (5 Half Height & 1 Full Length)
Wooden Stool Kit (5) £599 £599
Spa Gazebo Package Price £5,079 £5,555 L .
. Tiki Bar Package Price £5,615 £6,739
Saving £565 £618 .
Saving £624 £749

Package price includes all products listed above L .
Package price includes all products listed above

Additional Options

Additional Options
Spa Gazebo - Kit Only £3,050 £3,345 . .

Tiki Bar - Kit Only £3,600 £4,700
Cedar Shingle Roof Upgrade* £2,400 £2,800

Infrared Heater £549 £699

*At time of purchase
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All prices shown are inclusive of VAT. Kit prices exclude delivery.

Quantities indicated in brackets may be dependent upon the size/shape of the garden building ordered

and the appropriate amount or size will be provided for your purchase.

The Lapa Company UK Ltd
Unit 15, Orchard Place Business Centre, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Kent TN15 8QU
tel: 01732 884030 email: inffo@thelapacompany.co.uk
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