

-...-

The Lapa Company



## $\sim PRESTIGE \sim$

This unique garden building includes a perfectly proportioned kitchen island. Elegant and functional design ensures a smooth cooking experience. The premium gas barbecue from Fire Magic has a lifetime warranty and is accompanied by a double side burner, enclosed shelving unit, storage drawers and an IP rated outdoor fridge.

Prestige Garden Building and Outdoor Kitchen	£20,095
Fire Magic Outdoor Kitchen (Lifetime Warranty)	Included
Cedar Shingle Roof	Included
Timber Floor	£2,600
Hi Light Roof	£700
Canvas Side Panels (11)	£2,985
Alexander Rose Table (1.8m)	£649
Alexander Rose Chairs (8)	£1,760
Lighting Kit	£390
Infrared Heater (2)	£1,098
Bar Stools (4)	£480
Prestige Garden Building Package Price	£27,685
Saving	£3,072

Package price includes all products listed above



Additional Options	
Window Panel (Per ½ Height Panel)	£90
Wooden Table	£595
Bench Seats (5)	£1,100
Luxury Bench Seat Cushions	£1,425
Luxury Back Cushions (10)	£890
Luxury Scatter Cushions (5)	£280
Cabin Bench Seats (3)	£1,545
Cabin Bench Seat Cushions (3)	£1,365
Cabin Bench Back Cushions (6)	£2,040
Coffee Table	£225
Coffee Table Cushion	£230
Lazy Susan	£99
Thatch Tile Roof (Alternate Roof Finish)	No Charge



# $\sim P R E M I U M \sim$

	<b>2.8</b> m	<b>3.2</b> m	3.8m	<b>4.2</b> m	3.8m x 6.0m	4.2m x 6.0m
Premium Garden Building - Installed	£5,995	£6,650	£7,450	£8,250	£9,600	£10,950
Cedar Shingle or Thatch Tile Roof	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Timber Floor	£1,100	£1,450	£1,860	£1,940	£2,250	£2,450
Hi Light Roof	£300	£330	£390	£450	£600	£600
Canvas Side Panels (6 or 8)	£900	£1,020	£1,100	£1,170	£1,600	£1,700
Wooden Table	£450	£495	£595	х	Х	Х
Bench Seats (5)	£975	£1,050	£1,100	х	Х	Х
Luxury Bench Seat Cushions (5)	£1,250	£1,300	£1,425	х	Х	Х
Luxury Back Cushions (10)	£890	£890	£890	х	Х	Х
Luxury Scatter Cushions (5)	£280	£280	£280	х	Х	Х
Alexander Rose Table (1.5m or 1.8m)	х	х	х	£649	£499	£649
Alexander Rose Chairs (6 or 8)	Х	х	х	£1,760	£1,320	£1,760
Cabin Bench Seats (3)	х	х	х	х	£1,545	£1,590
Cabin Bench Seat Cushions (3)	х	х	х	х	£1,365	£1,410
Cabin Bench Back Cushions (6)	Х	х	х	х	£2,040	£2,160
Lighting Kit (6 or 8)	£295	£295	£295	£295	£340	£340
Infrared Heater (1 or 2)	£549	£549	£699	£699	£1,098	£1,098
Premium Gazebo Package Price	£11,685	£12,879	£14,475	£14,185	£20,029	£22,239
Saving	£1,299	£1,430	£1,609	£1,578	£2,218	£2,468
Package price includes all products list	ed above					
Additional Options						
Window Panel (Per ½ Height Panel)	£90	£90	£90	£90	£90	£90
Back Solid Wall Panel	£300	£335	£390	£430	£390	£430
Single Stool	£180	£180	£180	£180	х	х
Luxury Stool Cushion	£230	£230	£230	£230	х	х
Coffee Table	х	х	х	Х	£225	£225
Coffee Table Cushion	х	х	х	Х	£230	£230
Lazy Susan	£99	£99	£99	£99	£99	£99



# $\sim CLASSIC \sim$

	<b>2.</b> 4m	<b>2.8</b> m	3.2m	<b>3.8</b> m	<b>4.2</b> m	3.8m x 6.0m	4.2m x 6.0m
Classic Garden Building - Installed	£2,840	£3,450	£3,940	£4,250	£4,750	£5,745	£6,295
Thatch Tile Roof	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Canvas Roof Lining	£395	£425	£475	£550	£599	£1,095	£1,195
Canvas Side Panels (6 or 8)	£695	£725	£765	£995	£1,095	£1,505	£1,650
Wooden Table	£290	£399	£425	£495	£695	£495	£695
Wooden Bench Seats (5 or 7)	£430	£625	£650	£750	£900	£1,200	£1,440
Standard Bench Cushions (5 or 7)	£399	£675	£750	£825	£950	£1,350	£1,540
Classic Garden Building Package Price	£4,545	£5,669	£6,305	£7,079	£8,090	£10,250	£11,535
Saving	£504	£630	£700	£786	£899	£1,130	£1,280
Package price includes all products listed above							
Additional Options							
Classic Garden Building - Kit Only	£2,200	£2,650	£3,140	£3,490	£3,990	£4,945	£5,495
Timber Floor	£495	£545	£695	£850	£1,050	£1,300	£1,500
Window Panel (Per ½ Height Panel)	£90	£90	£90	£90	£90	£90	£90
Infrared Heater	£549	£549	£549	£699	£699	£699	£699







### $\sim S P A \sim$

	<b>3.8</b> m	<b>4.2</b> m				
Spa Gazebo - Installed	£3,750	£4,150				
Thatch Tile Roof	Included	Included				
Canvas Roof Lining	£550	£599				
Canvas Side Panels (3 Half Height)	£450	£495				
Canvas Side Panels (1 Full Length)	£295	£330				
Bar & Stool Kit (4)	£599	£599				
Spa Gazebo Package Price	£5,079	£5,555				
Saving	£565	£618				
Package price includes all products listed above						
Additional Options						
Spa Gazebo - Kit Only	£3,050	£3,345				
Cedar Shingle Roof Upgrade*	£2,400	£2,800				

\*At time of purchase

## $\sim TI KI \sim$

	3.2m	<b>3.8</b> m		
Tiki Bar - Installed	£4,300	£5,400		
Thatch Tile Roof	Included	Included		
Internal Shelving	Included	Included		
Canvas Roof Lining	£599	£649		
Canvas Side Panels (5 Half Height & 1 Full Length)	£740	£840		
Wooden Stool Kit (5)	£599	£599		
Tiki Bar Package Price	£5,615	£6,739		
Saving	£624	£749		
Package price includes all products listed above				

#### Additional Options

1		
Tiki Bar - Kit Only	£3,600	£4,700
Infrared Heater	£549	£699





# www.thelapacompany.co.uk

All prices shown are inclusive of VAT. Kit prices exclude delivery.

Quantities indicated in brackets may be dependent upon the size/shape of the garden building ordered and the appropriate amount or size will be provided for your purchase.

The Lapa Company UK Ltd Unit 15, Orchard Place Business Centre, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Kent TN15 8QU tel: 01732 884030 email: info@thelapacompany.co.uk







